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1. Raymond Crossman

President
Chicago
rec@adler.edu
312-662-4001

2. Wendy Crupper

Director of Alumni Relations
Chicago
wcrupper@adler.edu
312-662-4036

3. Alexandra Cruz

Assistant Registrar
Vancouver
acruzakirov@adler.edu
604-699-3573

4. Cynthia Cruz

Bursar
Chicago
ccruz@adler.edu
312-662-4407

5. Lawrence Cull

Psy.D. Core Faculty
Chicago
lcull@adler.edu 
312-662-4349

6. Jo Beth Cup

Vice President of Administration
Chicago
jcup@adler.edu
312-662-4101

2. Back to Top
3. D

1. Margaret Dailey

Administrative Assistant, ACHS
Chicago
mprice@adler.edu 
312-662-4042

2. Carol Davis

Manager of Clinical Training
Chicago
davis@adler.edu
312-662-4218 

3. Mary Drout

Core Faculty and Interim Program Director,
M.A. in Counseling: Specialization in Rehabilitation Counseling
Chicago
mdrout@adler.edu 
312-662-4332 

4. Michael Dublak

Helpdesk Manager
Chicago
mdublak@adler.edu 
312-662-4441

5. Vida Dyson

Core Faculty
Chicago
vod@adler.edu
312-662-4342

4. Back to Top
5. E

1. Duanita Eleniak

Program Director, Art Therapy
Vancouver
deleniak@adler.edu
604-988-5689

2. Terri Esch

Director of Financial Aid
Chicago
tesch@adler.edu
312-662-4151

6. Back to Top
7. F

1. Luke Fairless

Post-Doctoral Resident
Chicago
lfairless@adler.edu 
312-662-4046

2. Shana Fazal

Receptionist
Chicago
sfazal@adler.edu 
312-662-4003

3. Lariza Fenner

Core Faculty
Chicago 
lfenner@adler.edu 
312-662-4325

4. Ray Feran

Admissions Counselor
Chicago
rferan@adler.edu 
312-662-4120

5. Lisa Ferrari

Adjunct Faculty
Vancouver
lferrari@adler.edu
604-482-5510 

6. Matt Finn

MAP Core Faculty
Chicago
jfinn@adler.edu  
312-662-4330

7. Paul Fitzgerald

Director of Master's Counseling Training
Chicago
pfitzgerald@adler.edu
312-662-4214

8. Sarah Fornero

Director of Design and Delivery
Chicago
sfornero@adler.edu
312-662-4234

9. Elaine Francis

Registration Assistant
Chicago
efrancis@adler.edu
312-662-4132

10. Maria Fritz

Executive Assistant to the VP of Academic Affairs
Chicago
mfritz@adler.edu
312-662-4202

8. Back to Top
9. G

1. Elvia Garcia

Receptionist
Chicago
egarcia@adler.edu
312-662-4414

2. Bethany Germany

Instructional Designer
Chicago
bgermany@adler.edu
312-662-4244

3. Jeffrey Green

Vice President of Finance and Technology
Chicago
jgreen@adler.edu
312-662-4401

4. Carrie Grinstead

Librarian
Vancouver
cgrinstead@adler.edu
604-699-3577

5. Sonali Gupta

Core Faculty, Psy.D. Program
Chicago
sogupta@adler.edu 
312-662-4355

6. William Gutierrez

Multimedia Developer
Chicago
wgutierrez@adler.edu 
312-662-4232

10. Back to Top
11. H

1. Cadmona Hall

Core Faculty, MAF Program
Chicago
chall@adler.edu 
312-662-4326

2. Joe Hannah

Facilities Coordinator
Chicago
jhannah@adler.edu
312-662-4413

3. Jake Hansen

Admissions Counselor
Chicago
jhansen@adler.edu
312-662-4115

4. Stephanie Haslam

Manager, Student and Alumni Services
Vancouver
shaslam@adler.edu
604-699-3578

5. Shanquner Hayes

Helpdesk Specialist
Chicago
shayes@adler.edu 
312-662-4443

6. Janna Henning

Core Faculty and Coordinator of the Traumatic Stress Concentration
Chicago
jhenning@adler.edu
312-662-4343

7. Eve Herdea

Controller
Chicago
eherdea@adler.edu 
312-662-4403

8. Amy Hernandez

Admissions Counselor
Chicago
ahernandez@adler.edu 
312-662-4117

9. Ivy Hewitt

Security Coordinator
Chicago
ihewitt@adler.edu 
312-662-4456

10. Craig Hines

Vice President of Admissions
Chicago
chines@adler.edu
312-662-4111

11. Don Huffman

Director of Institutional Effectiveness
Chicago
dhuffman@adler.edu
312-662-4236

12. Rathernia Hunter

Senior Director of Financial Aid
Chicago
rhunter@adler.edu
312-662-4154

13. Nicole Huser

Program Coordinator, IPSSJ
Chicago
nhuser@adler.edu 
312-662-4022

12. Back to Top
13. I

1. Kathleen Irvine

Core Faculty
Vancouver
kirvine@adler.edu
604-482-5514

14. Back to Top
15. J

1. Christina Jackson-Bailey

Core Faculty
Chicago
christinajb@adler.edu
312-662-4305 

2. Kevin Lamarr James

Director of Community Engagement
Chicago
kjames@adler.edu 
312-662-4213

3. Peter Ji

Core Faculty, Psy.D. Program
Chicago
pji@adler.edu 
312-662-4354

4. Monique Jimenez

Associate Department Chair, Psy.D. Program
Chicago
mjimenez@adler.edu 
312-662-4358

5. Tina Johnson

Justice Fellow
Chicago
tjohnson@adler.edu 
312-662-4024

6. Leigh Johnson-Migalski

Core Faculty
Chicago
lmigalski@adler.edu
312-662-4344

7. Rachel Johnston

Program Director, Criminology
Chicago
rjohnston@adler.edu
312-662-4370

8. Sheba Jones

Registrar
Chicago
sjones@adler.edu
312-662-4131

9. Gail Joyce

Administrative Assistant
Chicago
gjoyce@adler.edu
312-662-4203 

Micheal Joyce

Administrative Assistant
Chicago
mjoyce@adler.edu
312-662-4223

10. Back to Top
16. K

1. Sandra Kakacek

Training Coordinator, MAC
Chicago
skakacek@adler.edu
312-662-4365

2. Sarah Kass

Admissions Counselor
Chicago
skass@adler.edu
312-662-4116

3. David Katz

Chair, Psy.D. Program
Chicago
dkatz@adler.edu
312-662-4353

4. Michele Kerulis

Program Director, MACSH
Chicago
mkerulis@adler.edu
312-662-4310

5. Mark Killmer

Department Chair, MAF
Chicago
mkillmer@adler.edu
312-662-4312

6. Eunice Kim

Doctoral Training Director
Chicago
eukim@adler.edu
312-662-4215

7. Kimberly King

Program Manger, Center of Excellence on the Social Determinants of Mental Health
Chicago
kking@adler.edu
312-662-4016

8. Karen Koch

Program Director, M.A. in Counseling, Specialization in Forensic Counseling
Chicago
kkoch@adler.edu 
312-662-4320

9. Katy Kopsky

Manager of Operations for Academic Affairs
Chicago
kkopsky@adler.edu 
312-662-4235

17. Back to Top
18. L

1. Jennifer LaCivita

Department Chair, Art Therapy Program
Chicago
jlacivita@adler.edu 
312-662-4362

2. Janet Lamas

Admissions Counselor
Chicago
jlamas@adler.edu
312-662-4119

3. Georgios Lampropoulos

Core Faculty, Psy.D.
Chicago
glampropoulos@adler.edu
312-662-4367

4. Tomike Lana-Olaseide

Interim Associate Director of Training 
Chicago
tlanaolaseide@adler.edu
312-662-4216

5. Marcia Lehman

Director of Corporate Relations
Chicago
mlehman@adler.edu
312-662-4033

6. Peter Liu

Core Faculty and Program Director
M.A. in Counseling Psychology - Online/Hybrid Program
Chicago
pliu@adler.edu
312-662-4315

19. Yubai Liu

20. Admissions Advisor
Vancouver
yliu@adler.edu
604-699-3571 

21. Back to Top
22. M

1. Greg MacVarish

Associate Vice President of Student Affairs
Chicago
gmacvarish@adler.edu
312-662-4141

2. Jessie Martinez

Help Desk Specialist/Audio Visual Specialist
Chicago
jmartinez@adler.edu
312-662-4449

3. Asa-Sophia Maglio

Core Faculty
Interim Program Director, M.A. in Counselling Psychology
Interim Program Director, Master of Counselling Psychology
Vancouver
amaglio@adler.edu
604-482-5518

4. Michael Mandrusiak

Director of Training and Community Service
Vancouver
mmandrusiak@adler.edu
604-482-5525 

5. Alivia Maric

Adjunct Faculty
Vancouver
amaric@adler.edu
604-482-5510  

6. Kimberly McCullough

Director of Communications
Chicago
kmccullough@adler.edu
312-662-4124

7. Tiffany McDowell

Executive Director, Institute on Social Exclusion
Associate Director, Center on the Social Determinants of Mental Health
Chicago
tmcdowell@adler.edu 
312-662-4015

8. Jasmine McMurray

Manager of Counselling Practicum
Vancouver
jmcmurray@adler.edu 
604-482-5523

9. Catherine McNeilly

Core Faculty
Chicago
cmcneilly@adler.edu
312-662-4347

10. Timothy Meehan

Executive Administrative Assistant
Chicago
tmeehan@adler.edu
312-662-4402

11. Steven Migalski

Core Faculty and Associate Director of Training, ACHS
Chicago
smigalski@adler.edu
312-662-4352

12. Bobbi Miller

Payroll Administrator
Chicago
rmiller@adler.edu
312-662-4404

13. James Miller

Admissions Counselor
Chicago
jmiller@adler.edu
312-662-4162

14. Nataka Moore

Core Faculty
Chicago
nmoore@adler.edu
312-662-4337

15. Tammy Moore

Psy.D. Program Administrative Assistant
Chicago
tmoore@adler.edu
312-662-4334

16. Kendall Moraski

Front Desk and IT Coordinator
Vancouver
kmoraski@adler.edu
604-482-5510

17. Will Morris

Financial Analyst
Chicago
wmorris@adler.edu 
312-662-4406

18. Harold Mosak

Faculty, Distinguished Service Professor
Chicago
hhm@adler.edu
312-662-4303

19. Ana Mozol

Core Faculty
Vancouver
amozol@adler.edu
604-482-5527

20. Lisa Murray

Instructional Designer
Chicago
lmurray@adler.edu
312-662-4444

21. Amanda Musacchio

Access Services Librarian
Chicago
amusacchio@adler.edu
312-662-4238

22. Robert Musikantow

Core Faculty, M.A. in Organizational Psychology
Chicago
rmusikantow@adler.edu 
312-662-4316

23. Back to Top
24. N

1. Renee Nank

Program Director, NPM Department of Leadership and Public Service
Chicago
rnank@adler.edu
312-662-4368

2. Ileana Nesbitt

Adjunct Faculty
Chicago
inesbitt@adler.edu
312-662-4000

3. John Newbauer

Part-Time Program Faculty
Chicago
jon@adler.edu
260-449-8180

4. Lauren Nichols

Core Faculty, Psy.D. Program
Chicago
lnichols@adler.edu 
312-662-4356

5. Brian Noble

Human Resources Assistant
Chicago
bnoble@my.adler.edu 
312-662-4628

6. Mitzi Norton

Director of the Office of the President
Chicago
mnorton@adler.edu
312-662-4002

7. Dino Nuhija

Helpdesk Supervisor
Chicago
dnuhija@adler.edu
312-662-4446

25. Back to Top
26. O

1. Sarah Oliver

Marketing Project Manager
Chicago
soliver@adler.edu 
312-662-4125

2. Grady Osten-Garner

Psy.D. Core Faculty
Chicago
ggarner@adler.edu 
312-662-4345

3. Kevin Osten-Garner

Associate Vice President of Academic Affairs for the Division of Community Engagement 
Chicago
kosten@adler.edu 
312-662-4205

27. Back to Top
28. P

1. Wendy Paszkiewicz

Vice President of Academic Affairs
Chicago
paszk@adler.edu
312-662-4211

2. Pamela Patterson

Core Faculty
Vancouver
ppatterson@adler.edu
604-482-5526

3. Rebecca Pellegrino

Associate Vice President for Institutional Advancement
Chicago
rpellegrino@adler.edu
312-662-4035

4. Mary Pfeiffer

ACHS Staff Psychologist
Chicago
mpfeiffer@adler.edu
312-662-4044 

5. Hope Popa

Facilities Director
Chicago
hpopa@adler.edu
312-662-4411 

6. Jennifer Pope

Associate Director of Student Affairs
Chicago
jpope@adler.edu 
312-662-4142 

7. Brian Price

Core Faculty
Chicago
bprice@adler.edu
312-662-4306

29. Back to Top
30. Q

1. Elena Quintana

Executive Director, Institute on Public Safety & Social Justice
Chicago
equintana@adler.edu 
312-662-4021

31. Back to Top
32. R

1. Maricruz Ramos

Core Faculty
mramos@adler.edu
312-662-4309

2. Joseph Redemske

Helpdes Support Specialist
jredemske@adler.edu
312-662-4445

3. Francine Reed

Manager of Community Partnerships
Chicago
freed@adler.edu
312-662-4217

4. Theresa Reilly

Executive Assistant
Chicago
treilly@adler.edu 
312-662-4032 

5. Linda Rice

Core Faculty
Chicago
lrice@adler.edu 
312-662-4361

6. Meghan Rivard

Director of Technology, Business Systems
Chicago
mrivard@adler.edu
312-662-4447 

7. Gail Roy

Core Faculty
Chicago
groy@adler.edu
312-662-4322

33. Back to Top
34. S

1. Seema Saigal

Psy.D. Core Faculty
Chicago
ssaigal@adler.edu 
312-662-4357

2. Vaneeta Sandhu

Core Faculty and Training Coordinator
Vancouver
vsandhu@adler.edu 
604-699-3574

3. Shaifali Sandhya

Core Faculty
Chicago
ssandhya@adler.edu
312-662-4348

4. Jamie Scaccia

Adler Community Health Services Staff Psychologist
Chicago
jscaccia@adler.edu
312-662-4048

5. Jennifer Schmidt

Adler Community Health Services Staff Psychologist
Chicago
jschmidt@adler.edu
312-662-4043

6. Michael Schulz

Program Director, Emergency Management Leadership
Chicago
mschulzadler.edu
312-662-4340

7. Yasmine Scott

Events Coordinator
Chicago
yscott@adler.edu 
312-662-4412

8. Bethany Sievert

Admissions Assistant
Chicago
bsievert@adler.edu 
312-662-4112

9. Aubrey Skibicki

Admissions Operation Manager
Chicago
askibicki@adler.edu
312-662-4114

10. Judy Skorek

Program Director, MASG
Chicago
jskorek@adler.edu
312-662-4369

11. Gerry Smith

Director, Applications Development
Chicago
gsmith@adler.edu
312-662-4442

12. Melody Sousa

Registrar and Manager of Campus Operations
Vancouver
msousa@adler.edu
604-482-5515 

35. Back to Top
36. T

1. Mina Taheri

Senior Admissions Advisor
Vancouver
mtaheri@adler.edu
604-482-5516

2. Hammond Tarry

Core Faculty
Vancouver
htarry@adler.edu
604-482-5526

3. Kenya Templeton

Director of Marketing & Lead Generation
Chicago
ktempleton@adler.edu 
312-662-4123

4. Cecil Thomas

Associate Director of Community Engagement
Chicago
cthomas@adler.edu
312-662-4222

5. Keeya Thomas

Manager of Advancement Services
Chicago
kethomas@adler.edu
312-662-4034

6. Elle Tivine

Instructional Designer
Chicago
etivine@adler.edu 
312-662-4242

7. Michelle Tiwade

Associate Director of Admissions
Chicago
mtiwade@adler.edu
312-662-4118

8. Joseph Troiani

Core Faculty and Coordinator of the Certificate in Substance Abuse Counseling Program
Chicago
troia@adler.edu
312-662-4360

37. Back to Top
38. U

1. Ileana Ungureana

Core Faculty, M.A. in Marriage & Family Counseling
Chicago
iungureanu@adler.edu  
312-662-4314 

39. Back to Top
40. V

1. Marla Vannucci

Core Faculty, Clinical Psy.D. Program
Chicago
mvannucci@adler.edu
312-662-4350

2. Alberto Varona

Core Faculty, Psy.D. Program
Chicago
avarona@adler.edu 
312-662-4335

3. Michelle Vezina

Program and Faculty Assistant
Vancouver
mvezina@adler.edu 
604-699-3540

41. Back to Top
42. W

1. L. Renee Wallace

Senior Accountant
rwallace@adler.edu
312-662-4410

2. Carla Washington

HR Manager
Chicago
cwashington@adler.edu
312-662-4417 

3. Cindy Weisbart

Program Director, Psy.D.
Vancouver
cweisbart@adler.edu
604-699-3576

4. Patrick Wells

Financial Aid Counselor
Chicago
pwells@adler.edu 
312-662-4152

5. Valerie Werner

Program Director, Public Policy & Administration
Chicago
vwerner@adler.edu 
312-662-4328

6. Jerry Westermeyer

Core Faculty
Chicago
jfw@adler.edu
312-662-4351

7. Roxanne Wheeler

Executive Assistant
Chicago
rwheeler@adler.edu 
312-662-4102

8. Douglas Whiteside

Core Faculty, Psy.D. Program
Chicago
dwhiteside@adler.edu 
312-662-4346

9. Isha Williams

Core Faculty MAF
Chicago
iwilliams@adler.edu 
312-662-4363

10. Camille Williamson

Director of Community Engagement
Chicago
cwilliamson@adler.edu 
312-662-4221

43. Back to Top
44. Z

1. Amy Zavada

Core Faculty
Chicago
azavada@adler.edu
312-662-4313

